IntBetPro Proofing for September 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on IntBetPro. IntBetPro website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:15 Epsom |Swanton Blue 4.20 1.00 Win 1 3.20 -8.44
Single 30th 16:45 Epsom  |Stringybark 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -11.64
Creek
Single 30th 16:20 Sayem 3.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.64
Musselburgh
Single 30th 16:10 Epsom |Glenn Coco 4.80 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.64
Single 30th 15:15 Poet's Dawn 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.64
Musselburgh
Single 30th 14:10 Nate The Great 1.13 1.00 Win 1 0.13 -7.64
Musselburgh
Single 29th 17:45 Papa Delta 5.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -7.77
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:30 Chester |Our Power 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.77
Single 29th 15:15 Haydock |Tarboosh 6.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.77
Single 29th 14:35 Chester |Magical Effect 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.77
Single 29th 14:30 Ripon Off Piste 5.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.77
Single 29th 14:25 Fairyland 7.40 1.00 Win 1 6.40 -2.77
Newmarket
Single 29th 14:05 Haydock |Alemaratalyou 7.20 1.00 Win 1 5.27 -9.17
m
Single 29th 14:00 Chester |Barristan The 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -14.44
Bold
Single 28th 17:15 Little Jo 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.69
Newmarket
Single 28th 14:40 Haydock |Lady Aria 1.29 1.00 Win 1 0.29 -15.69
Single 28th 14:15 Dark Invader 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.98
\Worcester
Single 28th 14:05 Haydock |Crimson Skies 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.98
Single 28th 13:50 Unforgetable 4.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -13.98
Newmarket Filly
Single 28th 13:35 Haydock |Hazarfan 5.70 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -12.98
Single 27th 20:15 Kempton [Giving Glances 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.98
(A.W)
Single 27th 19:45 Kempton |San Donato 2.06 1.00 Win 1 1.06 -9.98
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:45 Kempton |Stealth Fighter 2.02 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.04
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:45 Perth Cockley Beck 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.04
Single 27th 17:00 Desert Friend 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.04
Pontefract
Single 27th 15:25 Perth Soupy Soups 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.04
Single 27th 14:40 Make A Wish 2.38 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.04
Pontefract
Single 26th 17:30 Redcar |Epaulement 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -6.04
Single 26th 17:10 Peggie Sue 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.54
Goodwood
Single 26th 16:30 Redcar |Withernsea 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.54
Single 26th 16:10 What A Home 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.54
Goodwood
Single 26th 15:55 Redcar |Alfurat River 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 -9.54
Single 26th 15:35 Threading 3.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.64
Goodwood
Single 26th 15:25 Redcar |Barbarosa 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.64
Single 26th 15:15 Perth Ontopoftheworl 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 -8.64
d
Single 26th 15:15 Perth King Muro 5.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.02
Single 26th 14:20 Redcar |On Route 5.90 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.02
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 14:20 Redcar |Chitra 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -8.02
Single 26th 14:10 Perth Brandy James 2.28 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.02
Single 25th 19:45 Muneyra 2.28 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.02
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 19:45 Habub 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -11.02
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:00 Beverley |Broughtons 6.60 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -14.52
Story
Single 25th 17:20 Lingfield |Prominna 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.52
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:10 Warwick |Westerbee 7.40 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.52
Single 25th 16:30 Beverley |Detachment 2.14 1.00 Win 1 1.03 -11.52
Single 25th 16:05 Warwick |Lillian 8.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.55
Single 25th 15:55 Beverley [Perfect Pasture 2.08 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.55
Single 25th 15:30 Warwick [Peppay Le 3.25 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -10.55
Pugh
Single 25th 15:10 Lingfield |Swordbill 2.08 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.55
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:10 Lingfield |[Moans Cross 8.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.55
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:45 Beverley |War Chariot 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.55
Single 25th 14:20 Warwick |Nylon Speed 4.40 1.00 Win 1 3.40 -6.55
Single 25th 14:20 Warwick |Full Bore 2.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.95
Single 24th 18:30 Aldana 4.30 1.00 Win 1 3.30 -8.95
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:30 Cross My Mind 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.60 -12.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:40 Kempton |Polybius 3.15 1.00 Win 1 2.15 -15.85
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:30 Hamilton |Zig Zag Zyggy 5.40 1.00 Win 1 4.18 -18
Single 24th 16:20 Leicester|Outbox 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 -22.18
Single 24th 16:10 Kempton |Gold At 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -23.38
(A.W) Midnight
Single 24th 16:00 Hamilton |Where's Jeff 3.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28.88
Single 24th 15:40 Kempton |Alexa Rose 2.18 1.00 Win 1 1.18 -27.88
(A.W)
Single 24th 14:40 Kempton |Alnadir 2.32 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.06
(A.W)
Single 24th 14:00 Hamilton |Avenue Of 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -28.06
Stars
Single 23rd 17:10 Hamilton |Pammi 4.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.06
Single 23rd 16:40 Hamilton |Traditional 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.06
Dancer
Single 23rd 16:30 Psychedelic 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.06
Plumpton Rock
Single 23rd 15:50 Uttoxeter|Cobra De Mai 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.06
Single 23rd 15:35 Hamilton |[Jamil 2.04 1.00 Win 1 1.04 -23.06
Single 23rd 15:25 Orchestrated 4.30 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.1
Plumpton
Single 23rd 15:25 Little Windmill 4.70 1.00 Win 1 3.52 -23.1
Plumpton
Single 23rd 14:20 Lord Condi 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -26.62
Plumpton
Single 23rd 14:20 llewin Geez 2.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.12
Plumpton
Single 22nd 20:45 Christmas 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.12
\Wolverhampto |Night
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 20:15 Dubai Icon 2.26 1.00 Non-runner - -29.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 19:15 Praeceps 3.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29.12

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 17:30 Ayr Fools And 5.90 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -28.12
Kings
Single 22nd 17:20 Catterick |Supreme 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.12
Power
Single 22nd 17:05 Swordbill 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 -26.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:45 Catterick |Preacher Man 2.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27.22
Single 22nd 16:25 Ayr Contango 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -26.22
Single 22nd 15:20 Highland Pass 4.30 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -25.22
Newmarket
Single 22nd 15:20 Amandine 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.97
Newmarket
Single 22nd 14:50 Anasheed 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 -26.97
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:45 Florencio 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.97
Newmarket
Single 22nd 14:20 Newbury |Young Rascal 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -26.97
Single 22nd 14:20 Newbury |Desert 5.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29.97
Encounter
Single 22nd 14:10 Ever Changing 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -28.97
Newmarket
Single 22nd 13:40 Barys 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -27.97
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 13:25 Ayr Billy No Mates 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.97
Single 22nd 13:15 Newbury |Masaru 2.48 1.00 Non-runner - -25.97
Single 21st 20:20 Mr Diamond 6.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25.97
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:45 Ayr Taxmeifyoucan 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.97
Single 21st 16:20 Newton |Flying Tiger 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.97
Abbot
Single 21st 15:45 Newton |Rocket Ronnie 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -22.97
Abbot
Single 21st 15:25 Newbury |Beat Le Bon 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.97
Single 21st 14:00 Ayr City Tour 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.97
Single 20th 19:15 Rufus King 4.33 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -24.97
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:20 Ayr Buonarroti 3.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.97
Single 20th 16:35 Polybius 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.97
Yarmouth
Single 20th 16:10 Ayr Double 4.33 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21.97
Reflection
Single 20th 16:00 Floria Tosca 3.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.97
Yarmouth
Single 20th 15:35 Ayr Morando 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.97
Single 20th 15:35 Ayr Dubai Horizon 5.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.97
Single 20th 15:25 Sharja Silk 3.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.97
'Yarmouth
Single 20th 14:10 Serengeti Song 2.06 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.97
Pontefract
Single 19th 17:15 Kelso Sleep In First 8.40 1.00 Non-runner - -15.97
Single 19th 17:10 Encore D'Or 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 -15.97
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 16:30 Beverley |[Musharrif 7.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.35
Single 19th 16:05 Croque 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.35
Yarmouth Monsieur
Single 19th 15:00 Sovereign 1.99 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.35
Yarmouth Grant
Single 19th 14:20 Beverley |Cape Islay 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.35
Single 19th 13:40 Sandown|Saaheq 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 -13.35
Single 19th 13:40 Sandown|Kasbah 5.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.1
Single 18th 19:30 Kempton |Petrastar 3.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.1
(A.W)
Single 18th 19:30 Kempton |Enbihaar 2.44 1.00 Win 1 1.44 -13.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:40 Redcar |Jan De Heem 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.54
Single 18th 17:40 Redcar |lce Galley 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -13.54
Single 18th 16:20 Poyle George 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.54
'Yarmouth Two
Single 18th 16:10 Redcar |Knighted 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -17.54
Single 18th 15:30 Lingfield |Lethal Lunch 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.57 -22.04
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:00 Lingfield |Annecy 3.85 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -24.61
(A.W)
Single 17th 19:30 Kempton |Global Melody 4.30 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -23.61
(A.W)
Single 17th 19:00 Kempton [Kynance 5.10 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -21.61
(A.W)
Single 17th 16:00 Hexham |Strong Team 3.65 1.00 Win 1 2.65 -19.61
Single 17th 15:40 Brighton |Freebe Rocks 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -22.26
Single 17th 14:50 Flashing 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20.26
\Worcester Glance
Single 16th 16:05 Ffos Las |Solar Echo 4.30 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.26
Single 16th 14:20 Ffos Las |Nivaldo 3.65 2.00 Win 1 5.30 -16.26
Single 15th 18:10 Bath Dagian 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.56
Single 15th 16:35 Glory Awaits 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20.56
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:15 Lingfield |Bungee Jump 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -18.56
(A.W)
Single 15th 15:05 Lingfield |Tabarrak 2.36 2.00 Win 1 1.77 -16.56
(A.W)
Single 15th 14:55 Blame Roberta 2.30 1.00 Win 1 1.30 -18.33
Musselburgh
Single 14th 18:40 Salisbury|Swift And Sure 2.22 1.00 Win 1 1.22 -19.63
Single 14th 16:45 Chester |Jabbaar 2.48 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.85
Single 13th 15:00 Pilaster 2.44 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.85
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Notnow 4.10 2.00 Win 1 6.20 -18.85
Seamus
Single 12th 13:50 Khaadem 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 -25.05
Doncaster
Single 11th 15:55 Present In 2.38 2.00 Win 1 2.75 -26.43
\Worcester Court
Single 11th 15:25 Winner 2.25 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -29.18
\Worcester Massagot
Single 11th 15:15 Leicester|Go Annie Go 8.60 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -27.18
Single 11th 14:40 Leicester|Nagaawa 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 -25.18
Single 10th 18:15 Fognini 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:40 Brighton |Nyala 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 -25.28
Single 10th 16:00 Newton |Cotton Club 1.91 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -26.38
Abbot
Single 10th 15:45 Perth Imperial 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -24.38
Presence
Single 10th 15:45 Perth Charbel 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -22.38
Single 10th 15:25 Newton |Lord Topper 8.20 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -20.38
Abbot
Single 10th 15:15 Perth Justatenner 3.15 2.00 Win 1 4.30 -18.38
Single 10th 15:05 Brighton |Black Caesar 8.40 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.68
Single 10th 14:00 Brighton |Flora Tristan 6.60 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -20.68
Single 9th 15:35 Fontwell |Mcgroarty 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18.68
Single 9th 15:05 Fontwell |Winner 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -16.68
Massagot
Single 9th 14:00 Fontwell |Lady Markby 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -23.68
Single 9th 14:00 Fontwell |Bold Image 2.22 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -21.68
Single 8th 20:45 Safarhi 2.28 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.68
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 20:15 Sbraase 2.62 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18.68

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 8th 17:50 Stratford |ltchy Feet 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 -16.68
Single 8th 16:40 Stratford |Innocent Touch 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -17.93
Single 8th 16:25 Kempton |Quiet 2.36 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.93
(A.W) Endeavour
Single 8th 15:30 Stratford |Vive Le Roi 3.95 2.00 Win 1 5.90 -20.93
Single 8th 14:55 Stratford |Golden 2.04 2.00 Win 1 0.83 -26.83
Birthday
Single 8th 13:35 Ascot Magic Illusion 2.48 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.66
Single 7th 18:00 Zeshov 3.20 2.00 Win 1 3.52 -26.66
Musselburgh
Single 7th 17:30 Joie De Vivre 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -30.18
Musselburgh
Single 6th 17:20 Salisbury|Zillion 6.60 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -28.18
Single 6th 17:10 Haydock |Brancaster 6.80 2.00 Win 1 11.60 -26.18
Single 6th 15:30 High 2.74 2.00 Win 1 2.78 -37.78
Sedgefield Expectations
Single 6th 15:00 Peppay Le 1.80 2.00 Win 1 1.60 -40.56
Sedgefield Pugh
Single 6th 14:30 Lucca Lady 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -42.16
Sedgefield
Single 6th 14:00 Handy Hollow 6.80 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -40.16
Sedgefield
Single 5th 18:30 Ffos Las |Capestra 6.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -38.16
Single 5th 18:20 Sosume 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -37.16
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 17:15 Lingfield |Nikita 7.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -35.16
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:05 Bath Grandfather 6.60 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34.16
Tom
Single 5th 16:50 Trumps Benefit 34.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -32.16
Southwell
Single 5th 16:20 Shazzamataz 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -30.16
Southwell
Single 5th 15:50 Figeac 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -29.16
Southwell
Single 5th 14:50 Special Prep 24.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -28.16
Southwell
Single 5th 14:40 Lingfield |Havana 7.60 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -26.16
(A.W) Mariposa
Single 4th 20:45 Kempton |[Howardian Hills 5.20 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -24.16
(A.W)
Single 4th 20:15 Kempton |Robero 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -27.66
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:15 Kempton |Exeat 4.70 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.66
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:20 Autumn War 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 -24.66
Goodwood
Single 4th 16:55 Leicester|Affluence 5.60 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.54
Single 4th 16:45 Porto Ferro 4.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.54
Goodwood
Single 4th 14:35 Mot Juste 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.54
Goodwood
Single 3rd 18:30 Windsor |Dagian 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -22.54
Single 3rd 18:00 Windsor [Wiley Post 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.54
Single 3rd 17:30 Windsor |Rollicking 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.60 -19.54
Single 3rd 16:25 Windsor |Ragstone 7.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -23.14
Cowboy
Single 3rd 16:00 Brighton |Triple First 6.60 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -21.14
Single 3rd 14:00 Brighton |Riverwing 3.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -19.14
Single 2nd 17:15 Black Prince 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.14
\Worcester
Single 2nd 17:00 Brighton |Archie 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.14
Single 2nd 15:30 Brighton |Tony Chestnut 5.80 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15.14
Single 2nd 15:15 Dream Run 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -12.14
\Worcester
Single 2nd 15:00 Brighton |Hart Stopper 4.60 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9.14




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 14:15 King Muro 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -7.14
\Worcester

Single 1st 18:00 Lingfield |Duggary 6.40 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -5.14
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:10 Fearsome 3.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.14
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 17:00 Chester |Hawaam 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.14

Single 1st 16:30 Beverley |Pepys 6.40 1.00 Win 1 4.86 -1.14

Single 1st 15:55 Beverley |Ayutthaya 4.20 2.00 Non-runner - -6

Single 1st 15:15 Chester |Here And Now 6.60 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6

Single 1st 15:05 Newton |High Secret 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4
Abbot

Single 1st 14:45 Beverley |Elnadim Star 8.20 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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